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Russell Top 200® Growth

Abbott Laboratories

Abbvie Inc

Accenture Plc Ireland

Adobe Inc

Advanced Micro Devices

Airbnb

Alphabet Inc CI A

Alphabet Inc CI C

Amazon Com Inc

American Express Co

American Tower Corp

Amgen Inc

Apple Inc

Applied Matls Inc

Arista Networks Inc

Atlassian Corp Plc

Autodesk Inc

Automatic Data Process

Autozone Inc

Blackstone Inc

Weight(%)

0.058

1.448

1.068

1.286

0.516

0.306

4.282

3.692

6.306

0.159

0.421

0.538

14.068

0.544

0.254

0.160

0.245

0.470

0.212

0.420

Country
United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

Russell Top 200® Growth Weight(%) Country

Boeing Co

Booking Holdings Inc
Broadcom Inc

Cadence Design Systems
Caterpillar Inc

Charter Comm Inc
Chipotle Mexican Grill
Coca Cola Co
Constellation Brands
Costco Wholesale Corp
Crown Castle Inc

Csx Corp

Deere & Co

Dollar General Corp
Ecolab Inc

Edwards Lifesciences
Elevance Health Inc
Equinix Inc

Estee Lauder Companies

Fiserv Inc

0.080

0.630

1.848

0.349

0.582

0.248

0.277

0.595

0.022

1.378

0.023

0.038

0.524

0.128

0.180

0.230

0.076

0.187

0.058

0.103

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

Russell Top 200® Growth

Fortinet Inc

Ge Healthcare Technologi
Hca Healthcare Inc
Hershey Company
Home Depot Inc
Honeywell International
Humana Inc

lllinois Tool Works Inc
Intuit

Intuitive Surgical Inc
Kenvue Inc

Kimberly Clark Corp
Kla Corporation

Lam Research Corp
Las Vegas Sands Corp
Lilly Eli & Co

Linde Plc

Lockheed Martin Corp
Lowes Cos Inc

Lululemon Athletica Inc

Weight(%) Country

0.212 United States

0.011 United States

0.057 United States

0.120 United States

1.685 United States

0.087 United States

0.145 United States

0.313 United States

0.768 United States

0.562 United States

0.065 United States

0.211 United States

0.346 United States

0.438 United States

0.078 United States

2.503 United States

0.095 United States

0.509 United States

0.492 United States

0.236 United States
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Marriott Intl Inc

Marsh & Mclennan Cos
Mastercard Inc
Mcdonalds Corp
Mckesson Corp

Merck & Co Inc

Meta Platforms Inc
Microsoft Corp

Monster Beverage Corp
Moodys Corp

Motorola Solutions Inc
Netflix Inc

Nike Inc

Northrop Grumman Corp
Nvidia Corp

O Reilly Automotive Inc
Oracle Corp

Palo Alto Networks Inc
Paypal Holdings Inc

Pepsico Inc

Weight(%)

0.268

0.415

1.829

0.437

0.124

0.265

3.656

12.938

0.217

0.252

0.228

0.912

0.334

0.020

5.691

0.254

0.364

0.389

0.327

0.888

Country
United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

Russell Top 200® Growth Weight(%) Country Russell Top 200® Growth

Procter & Gamble Co
Progressive Corp
Public Storage Inc
Qualcomm Inc
Regeneron Pharmaceutical
S&p Global Inc
Salesforce Inc
Servicenow Inc
Sherwin Williams Co
Snowflake

Southern Copper Corp
Starbucks Corp
Stryker Corp
Synopsys Inc

Sysco Corp

Target Corp

Tesla Inc

Texas Instruments Inc
The Cigna Group

Thermo Fisher Scientific

0.355

0.336

0.132

0.595

0.032

0.054

0.797

0.627

0.278

0.261

0.035

0.567

0.136

0.384

0.184

0.280

3.801

0.324

0.034

0.662

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

Tjx Companies Inc
Uber Technologies
Union Pacific Corp
United Parcel Service
Unitedhealth Group Inc
Vertex Pharmaceuticals
Visa Inc

Vmware Inc

Waste Mgmt Inc
Workday Inc

Zoetis Inc

Weight(%) Country

0.564 United States

0.491 United States

0.292 United States

0.172 United States

2.170 United States

0.451 United States

2.051 United States

0.197 United States

0.307 United States

0.234 United States

0.443 United States
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For more information about our
indexes, please visit
Iseg.com/ftse-russell

© 2024 London Stock Exchange Group companies.

© 2024 London Stock Exchange Group plc and its
applicable group undertakings (the “LSE Group”). The LSE
Group includes (1) FTSE International Limited (“FTSE”), (2)
Frank Russell Company (“Russell”), (3) FTSE Global Debt
Capital Markets Inc. and FTSE Global Debt Capital Markets
Limited (together, “FTSE Canada”), (4) FTSE Fixed Income
Europe Limited (“FTSE FI Europe”), (5) FTSE Fixed Income
LLC (“FTSE FI"), (8) The Yield Book Inc (“YB”) and (7)
Beyond Ratings S.A.S. (“BR”). All rights reserved.

FTSE Russell® is a trading name of FTSE, Russell, FTSE
Canada, FTSE FI, FTSE FI Europe, YB and BR. “FTSE®”,
“Russell®”, “FTSE Russell®”, “FTSE4Good®”, “ICB®”, “The
Yield Book®”, “Beyond Ratings®” and all other trademarks
and service marks used herein (whether registered or
unregistered) are trademarks and/or service marks owned
or licensed by the applicable member of the LSE Group or
their respective licensors and are owned, or used under
licence, by FTSE, Russell, FTSE Canada, FTSE FI, FTSE
FI Europe, YB or BR. FTSE International Limited is
authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority
as a benchmark administrator.

All information is provided for information purposes only. All
information and data contained in this publication is
obtained by the LSE Group, from sources believed by it to
be accurate and reliable. Because of the possibility of
human and mechanical error as well as other factors,
however, such information and data is provided "as is"
without warranty of any kind. No member of the LSE Group
nor their respective directors, officers, employees, partners
or licensors make any claim, prediction, warranty or
representation whatsoever, expressly or impliedly, either as
to the accuracy, timeliness, completeness, merchantability
of any information or of results to be obtained from the use
of FTSE Russell products, including but not limited to
indexes, data and analytics, or the fitness or suitability of the
FTSE Russell products for any particular purpose to which
they might be put. Any representation of historical data
accessible through FTSE Russell products is provided for
information purposes only and is not a reliable indicator of
future performance.

No responsibility or liability can be accepted by any member
of the LSE Group nor their respective directors, officers,
employees, partners or licensors for (a) any loss or damage
in whole or in part caused by, resulting from, or relating to
any error (negligent or otherwise) or other circumstance
involved in procuring, collecting, compiling, interpreting,
analysing, editing, transcribing, transmitting, communicating
or delivering any such information or data or from use of this
document or links to this document or (b) any direct,
indirect, special, consequential or incidental damages
whatsoever, even if any member of the LSE Group is
advised in advance of the possibility of such damages,
resulting from the use of, or inability to use, such
information.

No member of the LSE Group nor their respective directors,
officers, employees, partners or licensors provide
investment advice and nothing in this document should be
taken as constituting financial or investment advice. No
member of the LSE Group nor their respective directors,
officers, employees, partners or licensors make any
representation regarding the advisability of investing in any
asset or whether such investment creates any legal or
compliance risks for the investor. A decision to invest in any
such asset should not be made in reliance on any
information herein. Indexes cannot be invested in directly.
Inclusion of an asset in an index is not a recommendation to
buy, sell or hold that asset nor confirmation that any
particular investor may lawfully buy, sell or hold the asset or
an index containing the asset. The general information
contained in this publication should not be acted upon
without obtaining specific legal, tax, and investment advice
from a licensed professional.

Past performance is no guarantee of future results. Charts
and graphs are provided for illustrative purposes only. Index
returns shown may not represent the results of the actual
trading of investable assets.

This document may contain forward-looking assessments.
These are based upon a number of assumptions concerning
future conditions that ultimately may prove to be inaccurate.
Such forward-looking assessments are subject to risks and
uncertainties and may be affected by various factors that
may cause actual results to differ materially. No member of
the LSE Group nor their licensors assume any duty to and
do not undertake to update forward-looking assessments.

No part of this information may be reproduced, stored in a
retrieval system or transmitted in any form or by any means,
electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording or
otherwise, without prior written permission of the applicable
member of the LSE Group. Use and distribution of the LSE
Group data requires a licence from FTSE, Russell, FTSE
Canada, FTSE FI, FTSE FI Europe, YB, BR and/or their
respective licensors.
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About FTSE Russell

FTSE Russell is a leading global provider of index and
benchmark solutions, spanning diverse asset classes and
investment objectives. As a trusted investment partner we
help investors make better-informed investment decisions,
manage risk, and seize opportunities.

Market participants look to us for our expertise in developing
and managing global index solutions across asset classes.
Asset owners, asset managers, ETF providers and
investment banks choose FTSE Russell solutions to
benchmark their investment performance and create
investment funds, ETFs, structured products, and index-
based derivatives. Our clients use our solutions for asset
allocation, investment strategy analysis and risk
management, and value us for our robust governance
process and operational integrity.

For over 35 years we have been at the forefront of driving
change for the investor, always innovating to shape the next
generation of benchmarks and investment solutions that
open up new opportunities for the global investment
community.

To learn more,visit Iseg.com/ftse-russell;
email info@ftserussell.com;
or call your regional Client Service Team Office:

EMEA +44 (0) 20 7866 1810
North America +1 877 503 6437

Asia-Pacific

Hong Kong +852 2164 3333
Tokyo +81 3 6441 1430
Sydney +61 (0)2 7228 5659
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