

Russell Top 200® Growth	Weight(%)	Country
Abbott Laboratories	0.058	United States
Abbvie Inc	1.448	United States
Accenture Plc Ireland	1.068	United States
Adobe Inc	1.286	United States
Advanced Micro Devices	0.516	United States
Airbnb	0.306	United States
Alphabet Inc Cl A	4.282	United States
Alphabet Inc CI C	3.692	United States
Amazon Com Inc	6.306	United States
American Express Co	0.159	United States
American Tower Corp	0.421	United States
Amgen Inc	0.538	United States
Apple Inc	14.068	United States
Applied Matls Inc	0.544	United States
Arista Networks Inc	0.254	United States
Atlassian Corp Plc	0.160	United States
Autodesk Inc	0.245	United States
Automatic Data Process	0.470	United States
Autozone Inc	0.212	United States
Blackstone Inc	0.420	United States

Russell Top 200® Growth	Weight(%)	Country
Boeing Co	0.080	United States
Booking Holdings Inc	0.630	United States
Broadcom Inc	1.848	United States
Cadence Design Systems	0.349	United States
Caterpillar Inc	0.582	United States
Charter Comm Inc	0.248	United States
Chipotle Mexican Grill	0.277	United States
Coca Cola Co	0.595	United States
Constellation Brands	0.022	United States
Costco Wholesale Corp	1.378	United States
Crown Castle Inc	0.023	United States
Csx Corp	0.038	United States
Deere & Co	0.524	United States
Dollar General Corp	0.128	United States
Ecolab Inc	0.180	United States
Edwards Lifesciences	0.230	United States
Elevance Health Inc	0.076	United States
Equinix Inc	0.187	United States
Estee Lauder Companies	0.058	United States
Fiserv Inc	0.103	United States

Russell Top 200® Growth	Weight(%)	Country
Fortinet Inc	0.212	United States
Ge Healthcare Technologi	0.011	United States
Hca Healthcare Inc	0.057	United States
Hershey Company	0.120	United States
Home Depot Inc	1.685	United States
Honeywell International	0.087	United States
Humana Inc	0.145	United States
Illinois Tool Works Inc	0.313	United States
Intuit	0.768	United States
Intuitive Surgical Inc	0.562	United States
Kenvue Inc	0.065	United States
Kimberly Clark Corp	0.211	United States
Kla Corporation	0.346	United States
Lam Research Corp	0.438	United States
Las Vegas Sands Corp	0.078	United States
Lilly Eli & Co	2.503	United States
Linde Plc	0.095	United States
Lockheed Martin Corp	0.509	United States
Lowes Cos Inc	0.492	United States
Lululemon Athletica Inc	0.236	United States

September 29, 2023 Page 1 of 4



Russell Top 200® Growth	Weight(%)	Country
Marriott Intl Inc	0.268	United States
Marsh & Mclennan Cos	0.415	United States
Mastercard Inc	1.829	United States
Mcdonalds Corp	0.437	United States
Mckesson Corp	0.124	United States
Merck & Co Inc	0.265	United States
Meta Platforms Inc	3.656	United States
Microsoft Corp	12.938	United States
Monster Beverage Corp	0.217	United States
Moodys Corp	0.252	United States
Motorola Solutions Inc	0.228	United States
Netflix Inc	0.912	United States
Nike Inc	0.334	United States
Northrop Grumman Corp	0.020	United States
Nvidia Corp	5.691	United States
O Reilly Automotive Inc	0.254	United States
Oracle Corp	0.364	United States
Palo Alto Networks Inc	0.389	United States
Paypal Holdings Inc	0.327	United States
Pepsico Inc	0.888	United States

Russell Top 200® Growth	Weight(%)	Country
Procter & Gamble Co	0.355	United States
Progressive Corp	0.336	United States
Public Storage Inc	0.132	United States
Qualcomm Inc	0.595	United States
Regeneron Pharmaceutical	0.032	United States
S&p Global Inc	0.054	United States
Salesforce Inc	0.797	United States
Servicenow Inc	0.627	United States
Sherwin Williams Co	0.278	United States
Snowflake	0.261	United States
Southern Copper Corp	0.035	United States
Starbucks Corp	0.567	United States
Stryker Corp	0.136	United States
Synopsys Inc	0.384	United States
Sysco Corp	0.184	United States
Target Corp	0.280	United States
Tesla Inc	3.801	United States
Texas Instruments Inc	0.324	United States
The Cigna Group	0.034	United States
Thermo Fisher Scientific	0.662	United States

Russell Top 200® Growth	Weight(%)	Country
Tjx Companies Inc	0.564	United States
Uber Technologies	0.491	United States
Union Pacific Corp	0.292	United States
United Parcel Service	0.172	United States
Unitedhealth Group Inc	2.170	United States
Vertex Pharmaceuticals	0.451	United States
Visa Inc	2.051	United States
Vmware Inc	0.197	United States
Waste Mgmt Inc	0.307	United States
Workday Inc	0.234	United States
Zoetis Inc	0.443	United States

September 29, 2023 Page 2 of 4



For more information about our indexes, please visit lseg.com/ftse-russell

© 2024 London Stock Exchange Group companies.

© 2024 London Stock Exchange Group plc and its applicable group undertakings (the "LSE Group"). The LSE Group includes (1) FTSE International Limited ("FTSE"), (2) Frank Russell Company ("Russell"), (3) FTSE Global Debt Capital Markets Inc. and FTSE Global Debt Capital Markets Limited (together, "FTSE Canada"), (4) FTSE Fixed Income Europe Limited ("FTSE FI Europe"), (5) FTSE Fixed Income LLC ("FTSE FI"), (6) The Yield Book Inc ("YB") and (7) Beyond Ratings S.A.S. ("BR"). All rights reserved.

FTSE Russell® is a trading name of FTSE, Russell, FTSE Canada, FTSE FI, FTSE FI Europe, YB and BR. "FTSE®", "Russell®", "FTSE Russell®", "FTSE4Good®", "ICB®", "The Yield Book®", "Beyond Ratings®" and all other trademarks and service marks used herein (whether registered or unregistered) are trademarks and/or service marks owned or licensed by the applicable member of the LSE Group or their respective licensors and are owned, or used under licence, by FTSE, Russell, FTSE Canada, FTSE FI, FTSE FI Europe, YB or BR. FTSE International Limited is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority as a benchmark administrator.

All information is provided for information purposes only. All information and data contained in this publication is obtained by the LSE Group, from sources believed by it to be accurate and reliable. Because of the possibility of human and mechanical error as well as other factors, however, such information and data is provided "as is" without warranty of any kind. No member of the LSE Group nor their respective directors, officers, employees, partners or licensors make any claim, prediction, warranty or representation whatsoever, expressly or impliedly, either as to the accuracy, timeliness, completeness, merchantability of any information or of results to be obtained from the use of FTSE Russell products, including but not limited to indexes, data and analytics, or the fitness or suitability of the FTSE Russell products for any particular purpose to which they might be put. Any representation of historical data accessible through FTSE Russell products is provided for information purposes only and is not a reliable indicator of future performance.

No responsibility or liability can be accepted by any member of the LSE Group nor their respective directors, officers, employees, partners or licensors for (a) any loss or damage in whole or in part caused by, resulting from, or relating to any error (negligent or otherwise) or other circumstance involved in procuring, collecting, compiling, interpreting, analysing, editing, transcribing, transmitting, communicating or delivering any such information or data or from use of this document or links to this document or (b) any direct, indirect, special, consequential or incidental damages whatsoever, even if any member of the LSE Group is advised in advance of the possibility of such damages, resulting from the use of, or inability to use, such information.

No member of the LSE Group nor their respective directors, officers, employees, partners or licensors provide investment advice and nothing in this document should be taken as constituting financial or investment advice. No member of the LSE Group nor their respective directors. officers, employees, partners or licensors make any representation regarding the advisability of investing in any asset or whether such investment creates any legal or compliance risks for the investor. A decision to invest in any such asset should not be made in reliance on any information herein. Indexes cannot be invested in directly. Inclusion of an asset in an index is not a recommendation to buy, sell or hold that asset nor confirmation that any particular investor may lawfully buy, sell or hold the asset or an index containing the asset. The general information contained in this publication should not be acted upon without obtaining specific legal, tax, and investment advice from a licensed professional.

Past performance is no guarantee of future results. Charts and graphs are provided for illustrative purposes only. Index returns shown may not represent the results of the actual trading of investable assets.

This document may contain forward-looking assessments. These are based upon a number of assumptions concerning future conditions that ultimately may prove to be inaccurate. Such forward-looking assessments are subject to risks and uncertainties and may be affected by various factors that may cause actual results to differ materially. No member of the LSE Group nor their licensors assume any duty to and do not undertake to update forward-looking assessments.

No part of this information may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system or transmitted in any form or by any means, electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording or otherwise, without prior written permission of the applicable member of the LSE Group. Use and distribution of the LSE Group data requires a licence from FTSE, Russell, FTSE Canada, FTSE FI, FTSE FI Europe, YB, BR and/or their respective licensors.

September 29, 2023 Page 3 of 4



About FTSE Russell

FTSE Russell is a leading global provider of index and benchmark solutions, spanning diverse asset classes and investment objectives. As a trusted investment partner we help investors make better-informed investment decisions, manage risk, and seize opportunities.

Market participants look to us for our expertise in developing and managing global index solutions across asset classes. Asset owners, asset managers, ETF providers and investment banks choose FTSE Russell solutions to benchmark their investment performance and create investment funds, ETFs, structured products, and indexbased derivatives. Our clients use our solutions for asset allocation, investment strategy analysis and risk management, and value us for our robust governance process and operational integrity.

For over 35 years we have been at the forefront of driving change for the investor, always innovating to shape the next generation of benchmarks and investment solutions that open up new opportunities for the global investment community.

To learn more, visit lseg.com/ftse-russell; email info@ftserussell.com; or call your regional Client Service Team Office:

EMEA +44 (0) 20 7866 1810

North America +1 877 503 6437

Asia-Pacific

Hong Kong +852 2164 3333 Tokyo +81 3 6441 1430 Sydney +61 (0)2 7228 5659

September 29, 2023 Page 4 of 4